WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

07/15/25 10:57:25

www.WestAuction.com

Complete Liquidation of 22,000 sg.ft. Fitness Club

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 29 10:00am PT

Lot
0100

0100A

0101
0102
0103

0104

0105
0106

0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

0114
0115

0116
0117

0118
0119

0120
0121

0122

Title
High Tech Professional Strength Systems 4-
Way Cable Machine (Multi-System)

Magnum Cable Machine, Handles, and
Accessory Rack

Life Fitness Cable Motion Rowing Machine
Life Fitness Pulldown Machine

High Tech Professional Strength Systems
Assisted Pull Up / Dip Machine

Badger Fitness Equipment Pull Up Bar/Leg Lift
Bar

Magnum Biangular Shoulder Pulldown Machine

High Tech Professional Strength Systems Chest
Row Machine

Magnum Chest Supported Row Machine

Life Fitness Cable Column

Life Fitness Dual Adjustable Pulley

Small Weight Tree with Weights and Curl Bars
Magnum Multi Hip Machine

Magnum Calf Raise Machine

High Tech Professional Strength Systems
Standing Leg Press

Life Fitness Seated Leg Press

High Tech Professional Strength Systems Leg
Extension

Magnum Leg Curls Machine

High Tech Professional Strength Systems Leg
Extension

Life Fitness Glute Machine

High Tech Professional Strength Systems
Inclined Curl Bench

Horizontal Weightlifting Bench

Professional Rail Mounted Squat Rack with
Weights and Belt

High Tech Professional Strength Systems Rail
Mounted Squat Rack with Weights and Belt

15

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 31 10:00am PT

Lot
0123

0124

0125
0126
0127

0128
0129
0130

0131

0132
0133

0134
0134A
0135
0136

0137
0138

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

Title

Magnum Biangular Sit Down Pivoting Tray
Bench

Tuff Stuff Inclined Bench Press with Weights
and Bar

Magnum Biangular Sit Down Shoulder Press
Magnum Biangular Chest Press

Tuff Stuff Horizontal Bench Press with Bar and
Weights

Small Weight Rack with Weights
Small Weight Rack with Weights

Tuff Stuff Horizontal Bench Press with Bar and
Weights

Paramount Seated Leg Press Machine with
Weights

Squat Rack with Bar and Weights

High Tech Professional Strength Systems Chest
Supported Curl Bench

Bicep Curl Bench
Single Person Bicep Curl Bench/Stool
Inclined Weightlifting Bench

High Tech Professional Strength Systems
Barbell Rack with Weights

Inclined Curl Up Bench

Magnum Biangular Sit Down Shoulder Press
with Weights

Horizontal Weightlifting Bench

Back Supported Weightlifting Bench
Stationary Leg Press Bench
Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
Life Fitness Bicep Curl Machine
Magnum Biangular Arm Curl
TechnoGym Arm Extension Machine



Lot

0149
0150
0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189

Title

TechnoGym Leg Curl Machine
TechnoGym L eg Extension Machine
TechnoGym Rotary Calf Machine

High Tech Professional Strength Systems
Abdominal Machine

TechnoGym Chest Press Machine
TechnoGym Vertical Traction Machine
TechnoGym Shoulder Press Machine
TechnoGym Low Row Machine

TechnoGym Adjustable Incline Curl Up Bench

High Tech Professional Strength Systems
Abdomina Machine

Exercise Balls with Rack

Approximately (25) Barbells

(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(2) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike
(1) StairMaster Spin Maker Stationary Bike

(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

Life Fitness Crunch Bench

Fit Express Shoulder Press/Lateral Pull Machine

2/5

Lot

0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

07/15/25 10:57:25

Title

Fit Express Leg Press Machine

Fit Express Bicep/Tricep Machine

Fit Express Abdominal/Lower Back Machine
Fit Express Upright Row/Tricep Press Machine
Fit Express Leg Extension/Leg Curl Machine
Fit Express Pectoral Fly/Rear Deltoid Machine
Fit Express Rotary Torso Machine

Fit Express Inner/Outer Thigh Machine
Fit Express Chest Press Row Machine
Adjustable Height Curl Up Bench
Concept 2 Indoor Rowing Machine

(2) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill
Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(2) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(2) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike

(1) Life Fitness Stair Climber Machine
(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(2) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(2) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(2) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(2) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine

(2) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine

(2) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine

(2) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine

(1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine

(1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine

(1) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill

(2) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill

(2) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill
(15) Exercise Balls

(15) Wooden Y oga Blocks and (2) Storage
Crates



07/15/25 10:57:25

Lot Title Lot Title

0232  Kickboxing Pads and Gloves 0278  Set of (30) Lockers

0233 (14) Barbells 0279  Set of (6) Lockers

0234 (1) Tote Bin of 5lbs Barbells 0280  Set of (8) Lockers

0235 (6) 2lbsBarbells 0281  (4) Locker Room Benches

0236 (1) Tote Bin of 8lbs Barbells 0282 Amerec Sauna Heater

0237 (1) Tote Bin of 10lbs Barbells 0283  Amerec Sauna Heater

0242  Office Furniture - File Cabinets, Mail Sorter, 0284  Storage Room Contents: Sump Pump,
Refrigerator, Hamper and First Aid Cabinet Extension Cord, Cleaning Supplies

0243  Glass Retail Display Counter with Point of Sale 0285 (1) 6' Locker Room Bench
Podium 0286  (6) Hillyard Soap Dispensers

0244  Panasonic Phone System with (6) Phones 0287  SpaHeater and Pump

0245  Panasonic Voice Processing System 0288  SpaHeater and Pump

0246 Yamaha Sound Receiver 0289  Pool/Spa Chemical Controllers

0246A (2) Power Vu Satellite Receivers 0290 AO Smith Master Fit Water Heater

0247  PairGain HiGrain Remote Enclosure 0291  Turbo Water Heater

0248 1,300 SQ.FT. of Rubber Gym Flooring 0292  (2) Shop Vacs

0249 1,150 SQ.FT. of Rubber Gym Flooring 0293  Storage Shelf with Contents

0250 nger Towel Dispenser and Hand Sanitizer 0294  (6) Wet Floor Work Mats
Dispenser

0295  Hillyard Paper Towel Dispenser

0296  (4) Locker Room Benches

0297  Coffee Table with Magazine Holders
0298  Set of (24) Lockers

0299  Set of (34) Lockers

0300  Set of (34) Lockers

0301 Bathroom Stall Dividers

0302 Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser
0304 AV Receiver and (2) Speakers

0305 (3) Chairs

0306 (2) Air Boards Hydra Fitness

0307 Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser
0308 Tower Fan

0309 Four Drawer Dresser

0311 Office Furniture: Desks, File Cabinets, Wall

0251 Wall Mounted Speaker

0252 (6) Ceiling Fans

0253 GlassWall Partitions

0254  Room Contents

0255  Cafe Furniture: Tables, Chairs, Coffee Bar Setup
0256  Glass Wall Partitions

0257  Office Furniture - Desk, Chairs, End Table
0258  Office Furniture - Desk, Chairs

0259  (2) Wood Chairs

0260 Insignia24" TV

0261  Racquetball Court Safety Glass with Door
0262 6'x1' Granite Bench

0263 6'x1' Granite Bench

0264 Racquetball Court Safety Glass with Door

0267  Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser Shelves
0268 HDX 21" Fan 0312 (4) Chairs
0269 Lakewood 21" Fan 0313  Removable Oak Hardwood Floors
0270 Global Industrial 26" Fan 0314 Removable Oak Hardwood Floors
0271 Global Industrial 26" Fan 0315  Removable Oak Hardwood Floors
0272 Locking Audio Cabinet with Audio Equipment 0316  Office Furniture: File Cabinet, Bookshelves,
0273  (4) Granite Counter Top Vanities, Mirrors, Chairs, Fans
Sinks, Cabinets 0317  Hewlett-Packard Server Rack with Contents
0274 H|IIyard Paper Towel Dlspenser 0318 5' Aluminum Ladder
0275 Bathroom Stall Dividers 0319  16' Aluminum Extension Ladder
0277 Setof (16) Lockers 0320 6 Aluminum Ladder

3/5



Lot

0321
0323
0324

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0350
0350A
0351
0352

0353

0354

0355

0356
0357
0358

0359

0360

Title

20' Fiberglass Extension Ladder
Break Room Appliances

Office Furniture: Desks, Chairs, Bookshelves,
Skis, Lights, Wall Decor

Glass Door

Metal Stair Railings

Lasko 21" Fan

(6) Samsung 24" TV's

1,200 SQ.FT. of Rubber Gym Flooring
(3) Paper Towel Dispensers

Magazine Rack

Patton 20" Fan

20" Lakewood Fan

Lasko 20" Fan

Lasko 20" Fan

20" Lakewood Fan

Patton 32" Stand Up Fan

21" Workforce Metal Fan
Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser
AV Cabinet with Contents

(2) IBL Speakerswith 4' Speaker Stands
Global Industrial 26" Fan

Storage Room Contents: Computer Equipment
19" Metal Fan

Wall Mounted Drinking Fountain
Balance Dome, (2) Mats and Small Weight
Life Smart Infrared Heater

Smalco Infrared Heater

Children's Playroom Contents: Refrigerator,
Microwave, Desks, Lights, Changing Table,
Games and Toys

(2) Pool Filters and Pumps

Storage Room Contents: Water Heater, Chairs,
Decorations

Storage Room Contents: Desks, TV's, Table,
Sports Equipment, BBQ and More

Pool Storage Room with Pipes/VValves
Room Contents with Pool Repair Supplies

Pool Accessories: Umbrellas, Floats, Buoys,
Noodles, Toys

Restroom Contents: Sinks, Toilets, Dispensers,
Chairs, Mirror

Patio Furniture: Bench Tables, Lounge Chairs,
Umbrella Bases

4/5

Lot
0361

0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371

07/15/25 10:57:25

Title

Approximately 150 FT. of Perimeter Chain
Link Fencing

Rock Trash Bin and Ash Tray

(2) 2.5 Ton Air Conditioning Units
(1) 18 Ladder

Childrens Jungle Gym Equipment
100" Pool Lane Lines

(2) Pool Ladderswith Bars

(2) Pool Tarp Coverson Rollers
Allis-Chalmers Pallet Jack
Propane BBQ

Aluminum Patio Awning



07/15/25 10:57:25

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, April 4th.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing
fee.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or
wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

Thereis no loading assistance for this removal. Please bring a copy of your paid invoice to removal.
Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Wednesday, April 6th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Thursday, April 7th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

No extensions or early pickup. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned
and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/1457

