

## www.WestAuction.com

## Complete Liquidation of 22,000 sq.ft. Fitness Club

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Mar 29 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 31 10:00am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	High Tech Professional Strength Systems 4- Way Cable Machine (Multi-System)	0123	Magnum Biangular Sit Down Pivoting Tray Bench
0100A	Magnum Cable Machine, Handles, and Accessory Rack	0124	Tuff Stuff Inclined Bench Press with Weights and Bar
0101	Life Fitness Cable Motion Rowing Machine	0125	Magnum Biangular Sit Down Shoulder Press
0102	Life Fitness Pulldown Machine	0126	Magnum Biangular Chest Press
0103	High Tech Professional Strength Systems Assisted Pull Up / Dip Machine	0127	Tuff Stuff Horizontal Bench Press with Bar and Weights
0104	Badger Fitness Equipment Pull Up Bar/Leg Lift	0128	Small Weight Rack with Weights
	Bar	0129	Small Weight Rack with Weights
0105	Magnum Biangular Shoulder Pulldown Machine	0130	Tuff Stuff Horizontal Bench Press with Bar and
0106	High Tech Professional Strength Systems Chest Row Machine		Weights
0107	Magnum Chest Supported Row Machine	0131	Paramount Seated Leg Press Machine with Weights
0107	Life Fitness Cable Column	0132	Squat Rack with Bar and Weights
0109	Life Fitness Dual Adjustable Pulley	0133	High Tech Professional Strength Systems Chest
0110	Small Weight Tree with Weights and Curl Bars	0100	Supported Curl Bench
0111	Magnum Multi Hip Machine	0134	Bicep Curl Bench
0112	Magnum Calf Raise Machine	0134A	Single Person Bicep Curl Bench/Stool
0113	High Tech Professional Strength Systems	0135	Inclined Weightlifting Bench
	Standing Leg Press	0136	High Tech Professional Strength Systems
0114	Life Fitness Seated Leg Press		Barbell Rack with Weights
0115	High Tech Professional Strength Systems Leg	0137	Inclined Curl Up Bench
0116	Extension	0138	Magnum Biangular Sit Down Shoulder Press with Weights
0116 0117	Magnum Leg Curls Machine High Tech Professional Strength Systems Leg	0139	Horizontal Weightlifting Bench
UIII	Extension	0140	Back Supported Weightlifting Bench
0118	Life Fitness Glute Machine	0141	Stationary Leg Press Bench
0119	High Tech Professional Strength Systems	0142	Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
	Inclined Curl Bench	0143	Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
0120	Horizontal Weightlifting Bench	0144	Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
0121	Professional Rail Mounted Squat Rack with	0145	Dumbbell Weight Rack with Weights
0122	Weights and Belt  High Took Professional Strangth Systems Pail	0146	Life Fitness Bicep Curl Machine
0122	High Tech Professional Strength Systems Rail Mounted Squat Rack with Weights and Belt	0147	Magnum Biangular Arm Curl
		0148	TechnoGym Arm Extension Machine

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0149	TechnoGym Leg Curl Machine		Fit Express Leg Press Machine		
0150	TechnoGym Leg Extension Machine	0191	Fit Express Bicep/Tricep Machine		
0151	TechnoGym Rotary Calf Machine		Fit Express Abdominal/Lower Back Machine		
0152	High Tech Professional Strength Systems	0193	Fit Express Upright Row/Tricep Press Machine		
	Abdominal Machine	0194	Fit Express Leg Extension/Leg Curl Machine		
0153	TechnoGym Chest Press Machine	0195	Fit Express Pectoral Fly/Rear Deltoid Machine		
0154	TechnoGym Vertical Traction Machine	0196	Fit Express Rotary Torso Machine		
0155	TechnoGym Shoulder Press Machine	0197	Fit Express Inner/Outer Thigh Machine		
0156	TechnoGym Low Row Machine	0198	Fit Express Chest Press Row Machine		
0157	TechnoGym Adjustable Incline Curl Up Bench	0199	Adjustable Height Curl Up Bench		
0158	High Tech Professional Strength Systems Abdominal Machine	0200	Concept 2 Indoor Rowing Machine		
0159	Exercise Balls with Rack	0201	(1) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill		
0160	Approximately (25) Barbells	0202	Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0161	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0203	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0162	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0204	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0163	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0205	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0164	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0206	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0165	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0207	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0166	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0208	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0167	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0209	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike		
0168	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0210	(1) Life Fitness Stair Climber Machine		
0169	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0211	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0170	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0212	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0171	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0213 0214	<ul><li>(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine</li><li>(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine</li></ul>		
0172	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0214	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0173	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0215	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0174	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0210	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0175	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0217	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0176	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0219	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0177	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0219	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0178	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0220	(1) Life Fitness Elliptical Machine		
0179	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0221	(1) Life Fitness Emplear Machine (1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine		
0180	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0223	(1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine		
0181	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0224	(1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine		
0182	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0225	(1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine		
0183	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0226	(1) Life Fitness Treadmill Machine		
0184	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0227	(1) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill		
0185	(1) Spinner NXT Star Trac Stationary Spin Bike	0228	(1) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill		
0186	(1) StairMaster Spin Maker Stationary Bike	0229	(1) Life Fitness FlexDeck Treadmill		
0187	(1) Life Fitness Stationary Bike	0230	(15) Exercise Balls		
0188	Life Fitness Crunch Bench	0231	(15) Wooden Yoga Blocks and (2) Storage		
0189	Fit Express Shoulder Press/Lateral Pull Machine		Crates		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0232	Kickboxing Pads and Gloves	0278	Set of (30) Lockers		
0233	(14) Barbells	0279	Set of (6) Lockers		
0234	(1) Tote Bin of 5lbs Barbells	0280	Set of (8) Lockers		
0235	(6) 2lbs Barbells	0281	(4) Locker Room Benches		
0236	(1) Tote Bin of 8lbs Barbells	0282	Amerec Sauna Heater		
0237	(1) Tote Bin of 10lbs Barbells	0283	Amerec Sauna Heater		
0242	Office Furniture - File Cabinets, Mail Sorter, Refrigerator, Hamper and First Aid Cabinet	0284	Storage Room Contents: Sump Pump, Extension Cord, Cleaning Supplies		
0243	Glass Retail Display Counter with Point of Sale Podium	0285	(1) 6' Locker Room Bench		
0244		0286	(6) Hillyard Soap Dispensers		
0244	Panasonic Phone System with (6) Phones	0287	Spa Heater and Pump		
0245	5 Spa Heater and Fump		•		
0246	6269 Fool/Spa Chemical Controllers		•		
0246A	0290 AO Silitti Waster Fit Water Heat		AO Smith Master Fit Water Heater		
0247	PairGain HiGrain Remote Enclosure	0291	Turbo Water Heater		
0248	1,300 SQ.FT. of Rubber Gym Flooring	0292	(2) Shop Vacs		
0249	1,150 SQ.FT. of Rubber Gym Flooring	0293	Storage Shelf with Contents		
0250	Paper Towel Dispenser and Hand Sanitizer Dispenser	0294	(6) Wet Floor Work Mats		
0251	Wall Mounted Speaker	0295	Hillyard Paper Towel Dispenser		
0252	(6) Ceiling Fans	0296	(4) Locker Room Benches		
0253	Glass Wall Partitions	0297	Coffee Table with Magazine Holders		
0254	Room Contents	0298	Set of (24) Lockers		
0255	Cafe Furniture: Tables, Chairs, Coffee Bar Setup	0299	Set of (34) Lockers		
0256	Glass Wall Partitions	0300	Set of (34) Lockers		
0257	Office Furniture - Desk, Chairs, End Table	0301	Bathroom Stall Dividers		
0258	Office Furniture - Desk, Chairs	0302	Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser		
0259	(2) Wood Chairs	0304	AV Receiver and (2) Speakers		
0260	Insignia 24" TV	0305	(3) Chairs		
0261	Racquetball Court Safety Glass with Door	0306	(2) Air Boards Hydra Fitness		
0262	6'x1' Granite Bench	0307	Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser		
0263	6'x1' Granite Bench	0308	Tower Fan		
0264	Racquetball Court Safety Glass with Door	0309	Four Drawer Dresser		
0267	Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser	0311	Office Furniture: Desks, File Cabinets, Wall Shelves		
0268	HDX 21" Fan	0312	(4) Chairs		
0269	Lakewood 21" Fan	0313	Removable Oak Hardwood Floors		
0270	Global Industrial 26" Fan	0314	Removable Oak Hardwood Floors		
0271	Global Industrial 26" Fan	0315	Removable Oak Hardwood Floors		
0272	Locking Audio Cabinet with Audio Equipment	0316	Office Furniture: File Cabinet, Bookshelves,		
0273	(4) Granite Counter Top Vanities, Mirrors, Sinks, Cabinets	0317	Chairs, Fans Hewlett-Packard Server Rack with Contents		
0274	Hillyard Paper Towel Dispenser	0318	5' Aluminum Ladder		
0275	Bathroom Stall Dividers	0319	16' Aluminum Extension Ladder		
0277	Set of (16) Lockers	0320	6' Aluminum Ladder		

Lot	Title
0321	20' Fiberglass Extension Ladder
0323	Break Room Appliances
0324	Office Furniture: Desks, Chairs, Bookshelves, Skis, Lights, Wall Decor
0325	Glass Door
0326	Metal Stair Railings
0327	Lasko 21" Fan
0328	(6) Samsung 24" TV's
0329	1,200 SQ.FT. of Rubber Gym Flooring
0330	(3) Paper Towel Dispensers
0331	Magazine Rack
0332	Patton 20" Fan
0333	20" Lakewood Fan
0334	Lasko 20" Fan
0335	Lasko 20" Fan
0336	20" Lakewood Fan
0337	Patton 32" Stand Up Fan
0338	21" Workforce Metal Fan
0339	Kimberly-Clark Hand Towel Dispenser
0340	AV Cabinet with Contents
0342	(2) JBL Speakers with 4' Speaker Stands
0343	Global Industrial 26" Fan
0344	Storage Room Contents: Computer Equipment
0345	19" Metal Fan
0346	Wall Mounted Drinking Fountain
0350	Balance Dome, (2) Mats and Small Weight
0350A	Life Smart Infrared Heater
0351	Smalco Infrared Heater
0352	Children's Playroom Contents: Refrigerator, Microwave, Desks, Lights, Changing Table, Games and Toys
0353	(2) Pool Filters and Pumps
0354	Storage Room Contents: Water Heater, Chairs, Decorations
0355	Storage Room Contents: Desks, TV's, Table, Sports Equipment, BBQ and More
0356	Pool Storage Room with Pipes/Valves
0357	Room Contents with Pool Repair Supplies
0358	Pool Accessories: Umbrellas, Floats, Buoys, Noodles, Toys
0359	Restroom Contents: Sinks, Toilets, Dispensers, Chairs, Mirror
0360	Patio Furniture: Bench Tables, Lounge Chairs, Umbrella Bases

Lot	Title
0361	Approximately 150 FT. of Perimeter Chain Link Fencing
0362	Rock Trash Bin and Ash Tray
0363	(2) 2.5 Ton Air Conditioning Units
0364	(1) 18' Ladder
0365	Childrens Jungle Gym Equipment
0366	100' Pool Lane Lines
0367	(2) Pool Ladders with Bars
0368	(2) Pool Tarp Covers on Rollers
0369	Allis-Chalmers Pallet Jack
0370	Propane BBQ
0371	Aluminum Patio Awning

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm noon on Monday, April 4th.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. Buyers in default will be charged a 15% re-listing fee.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office, or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

There is no loading assistance for this removal. Please bring a copy of your paid invoice to removal. Removal of Items, 2 Days Only:

Wednesday, April 6th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm Thursday, April 7th from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

No extensions or early pickup. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**